Gamma Cup 2015

Eriksdalsbadet
Stockholm
den 28 februari 2015 ~ den 1 mars 2015
Detailed Results 6320

Synchro Girls
Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total Points Score Pen
1 Sarah Petersen (2001) -- Bofors Simhoppsklubb

Mathilda Roxne (1999) -- Bofors Simhoppsklubb
201B 3 20 70 70 55 55 6.5 6.0 8.0 33,0 3960 39,60
401B 3 20 75 75 60 60 70 6.0 8.0 345 41,40 81,00
5231D 3 20 70 55 65 6,0 70 7.0 80 345 41,40 122,40
403B 3 21 70 75 60 50 75 70 75 350 44,10 166,50
105B 3 24 70 70 55 55 75 7.0 8.0 350 50,40 216,90
2 Serina Haldorsen (2000) -- Bergen Stupeklubb

Amalie Marie Kupka (2001) -- Bergen Stupeklubb
201B 3 20 65 60 60 50 65 7.0 7.0 32,5 39,00 39,00
301B 3 20 55 50 55 55 70 60 7.0 31,0 37,20 76,20
5231D 3 20 55 55 60 60 70 60 7.0 31,5 37,80 114,00
1058 3 24 60 55 45 45 75 7.0 8.0 32,5 46,80 160,80
405C 3 27 25 25 30 35 6.0 60 6.5 24,0 38,88 199,68

3 Amanda Lundin (2005) -- Polisens IF Simhopp
Agnes Lindholm Glennow (2002) -- Polisens IF Simhopp

403B 3 20 60 60 55 65 70 65 7.0 32,5 39,00 39,00
301C 3 20 40 45 50 55 65 6.0 7.0 29,0 34,80 73,80
303C 3 20 55 55 50 6,0 6.0 5.0 4.5 26,5 31,80 105,60
5132D 3 21 55 55 50 55 70 75 7.0 32,5 40,95 146,55
105C 3 22 50 50 50 50 65 70 65 30,0 3960 186,15

4 Anne Sofie Moe Holm (2001) -- Bergen Stupeklubb
Caroline Sofie Kupka (2003) -- Bergen Stupeklubb

201C 3 20 50 40 70 65 60 70 55 30,0 36,00 36,00
301C 3 20 60 60 60 65 75 75 75 345 41,40 77,40
5231D 3 20 50 45 40 30 6.0 6.0 55 26,0 31,20 108,60
403C 3 19 45 55 50 45 55 6.0 6.5 27,5 31,35 139,95
105C 3 22 55 55 70 65 65 75 7.0 33,0 43,56 183,51
5 Ellen Sachs (2003) -- Bofors Simhoppsklubb
Mikaela Dietmann (2003) -- Bofors Simhoppsklubb

401B 3 20 55 65 60 60 65 75 6.5 32,5 39,00 39,00
201C 3 20 55 50 60 55 6.0 55 7.0 295 3540 74,40
301C 3 18 50 55 35 40 55 50 4.5 240 2592 100,32
403C 3 19 55 60 50 50 65 65 7.5 31,0 3534 13566
105C 3 22 60 55 55 50 6.0 65 55 29,0 3828 173,94

6 Vera Tode (2002) -- Polisens IF Simhopp
Emma Kask (2002) -- Polisens IF Simhopp

401B 3 20 6.0 60 60 6,0 70 7.0 8.0 34,0 40,80 40,80
101B 3 20 50 50 70 6,0 6.5 6.0 6.5 30,0 36,00 76,80
201C 3 17 40 50 70 6,0 55 55 7.0 29,0 29,58 106,38
301C 3 18 40 40 6,0 65 6.0 65 6.5 29,0 31,32 137,70
403C 3 19 30 35 65 6,0 50 65 6.5 27,5 31,35 169,05

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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Synchro Girls
Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total Points Score Pen

7 Alexandra Norrman (2002) -- Malmo Kappsimningsklubb
Emilia Nilsson Garip (2003) -- Malmo6 Kappsimningsklubb

103B 3 20 55 55 55 55 6.5 7.0 5.0 29,5 35,40 35,40
201C 3 20 50 55 55 65 65 55 65 29,5 35,40 70,80
301C 3 18 55 55 35 50 6.0 65 6.5 29,5 31,86 102,66
401B 3 14 30 40 50 50 20 35 15 16,0 13,44 116,10
105C 3 22 55 45 50 45 6.0 55 55 26,5 34,98 151,08

8 Jasmine Nilsson Garip (2000) -- Malm6 Kappsimningsklubb
Philippa Sundholm (2000) -- Malmé Kappsimningsklubb

201C 3 20 60 55 60 55 70 55 70 31,0 37,20 37,20
301C 3 20 60 55 55 50 70 6.0 6.5 30,5 36,60 73,80
401B 3 14 55 60 45 55 70 70 7.0 32,0 26,88 100,68
5211A 3 20 55 55 40 30 40 3.0 25 19,0 22,80 123,48
103B 3 16 25 30 45 50 45 50 5.0 22,0 21,12 144,60

B-girls platform

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Emma Gullstrand (2000) -- Jonkopings Simsallskap
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 5 1,7 60 60 65 60 6,0 18,0 30,60 30,60
201B Back Dive 5 16 6,0 60 70 6,0 6,0 18,0 28,80 59,40
301B Reverse Dive 5 1,7 70 70 6,5 65 6,5 20,0 34,00 93,40
403B Inward 172 Somersaults 5 24 50 45 45 50 50 14,5 34,80 128,20
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 5 22 65 50 65 55 6,5 18,5 40,70 168,90
105C Forward 2%, Somersaults 5 24 60 60 70 65 7,0 19,5 46,80 215,70
405C Inward 2%2 Somersaults 75 27 60 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 48,60 264,30
2 Hanna Stjernstrom (2001) -- Malmoé Kappsimningsklubb
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 75 16 60 50 6,0 60 65 18,0 28,80 28,80
301C Reverse Dive 75 18 55 6,0 45 6,0 6,0 17,5 31,50 60,30
5231D Back 1% Somersaults ¥ Twist 75 20 65 65 50 6,0 6,0 18,5 37,00 97,30
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 7% 21 55 60 55 6,0 6,0 17,5 36,75 134,05
203B Back 1%2 Somersaults 5 23 55 6,0 6,0 6,0 55 17,5 40,25 174,30
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 75 24 50 40 40 50 50 14,0 33,60 207,90
405C Inward 2%2 Somersaults 75 27 40 40 40 50 55 13,0 35,10 243,00
3 Serina Haldorsen (2000) -- Bergen Stupeklubb
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 10 16 55 55 55 50 45 16,0 25,60 25,60
403B Inward 172 Somersaults 10 20 55 55 50 55 55 16,5 33,00 58,60
301B Reverse Dive 10 1,9 40 40 40 40 40 12,0 22,80 81,40
5231D Back 1% Somersaults 2 Twist 5 21 55 6,0 55 55 55 16,5 34,65 116,05
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 12 Twists 75 24 50 50 50 50 45 150 36,00 152,05
205C Back 2%2 Somersaults 75 28 40 35 40 40 40 12,0 33,60 185,65
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 75 27 45 45 6,0 55 40 14,5 39,15 224,80
4 Elma Galaasen Lund (2001) -- Baerum Stupklubb
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 5 1,7 55 55 60 55 5,0 16,5 28,05 28,05
201B Back Dive 5 16 50 55 55 50 45 15,5 24,80 52,85
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 5 22 40 50 50 55 55 15,5 34,10 86,95
612B  Armstand Somersault 5 1,7 60 65 80 6,5 6,0 19,0 32,30 119,25
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 5 21 25 35 25 30 35 9,0 18,90 138,15
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 5 24 55 55 50 55 50 16,0 38,40 176,55
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 75 27 50 50 45 50 50 15,0 40,50 217,05

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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B-girls platform

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
5 Anne Sofie Moe Holm (2001) -- Bergen Stupeklubb
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 7% 16 70 65 70 65 7,0 20,5 32,80 32,80
301C Reverse Dive 75 18 55 60 55 50 6,0 17,0 30,60 63,40
203C Back 1% Somersaults 5 20 40 35 35 45 40 11,5 23,00 86,40
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 5 22 55 6,0 50 50 6,0 16,5 36,30 122,70
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 75 27 25 25 25 30 3,0 8,0 21,60 144,30
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 7% 22 75 70 70 70 75 21,5 47,30 191,60
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 5 21 40 40 40 40 50 12,0 2520 216,80
6 Christina Stefanidou (2000) -- Jonkopings Simsallskap
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 5 1,7 6,0 55 7,0 60 6,0 18,0 30,60 30,60
201C Back Dive 5 15 55 55 6,0 55 6,0 17,0 25,50 56,10
301C Reverse Dive 5 16 60 6,0 55 55 6,0 17,5 28,00 84,10
401B Inward Dive 5 15 65 60 70 7,0 6,5 20,0 30,00 114,10
612C Armstand Somersault 5 1,5 6,0 50 55 55 55 16,5 24,75 138,85
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 5 22 70 60 70 65 7,0 20,5 4510 183,95
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 5 24 40 35 40 40 40 12,0 28,80 212,75
7 Amalie Marie Kupka (2001) -- Bergen Stupeklubb
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 10 16 45 45 45 45 50 13,5 21,60 21,60
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 10 2,0 30 35 35 40 40 11,0 22,00 43,60
301B Reverse Dive 10 19 55 6,0 50 55 55 16,5 31,35 74,95
5231D Back 1% Somersaults ¥ Twist 75 20 50 45 45 45 50 14,0 28,00 102,95
203B Back 1% Somersaults 5 23 60 55 50 55 45 16,0 36,80 139,75
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 75 24 45 50 6,0 6,0 55 16,5 39,60 179,35
405C Inward 2%, Somersaults 75 27 25 35 20 25 25 75 20,25 199,60
8 Jill Karlstrom Thunberg (2001) -- Polisens IF Simhopp
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 5 1,7 50 50 6,0 50 6,0 16,0 27,20 27,20
401B Inward Dive 5 1,5 6,0 6,0 55 60 55 17,5 26,25 53,45
201C Back Dive 5 1,5 25 3,0 30 30 35 9,0 13,50 66,95
301C Reverse Dive 5 16 50 55 50 50 55 15,5 24,80 91,75
203C Back 1% Somersaults 5 20 25 30 20 30 30 85 17,00 108,75
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 5 22 50 45 55 50 5,0 15,0 33,00 141,75
5132D Forward 1%, Somersaults 1 Twist 5 22 40 35 45 45 45 13,0 28,60 170,35
9 Tilde Lundin (2001) -- Polisens IF Simhopp
101C Forward Dive 5 12 45 45 40 45 45 13,5 16,20 16,20
401C Inward Dive 5 14 50 40 45 50 50 14,5 20,30 36,50
201C Back Dive 5 15 30 25 30 15 35 85 12,75 49,25
301C Reverse Dive 5 16 20 25 20 20 20 6,0 9,60 58,85
612C Armstand Somersault 5 1,5 25 25 30 25 3,0 8,0 12,00 70,85
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 5 16 50 55 45 50 4,0 14,5 23,20 94,05
5211A Back Dive % Twist 5 18 05 20 05 1,0 1,0 2,5 4,50 98,55
B-boys platform
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Oscar Raftewold (2000) -- Polisens IF Simhopp
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 75 16 65 70 70 7,0 7,0 21,0 33,60 33,60
612B  Armstand Somersault 7% 18 70 75 80 75 75 22,5 40,50 74,10
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 75 21 60 55 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 37,80 111,90
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 7% 21 6,0 65 60 65 6,0 18,5 38,85 150,75
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 75 27 50 60 60 50 55 16,5 44,55 195,30
614B  Armstand Double Somersault 10 24 70 65 70 6,0 6,5 20,0 48,00 243,30
205C Back 2% Somersaults 5 30 30 40 40 35 35 11,0 33,00 276,30
5152B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 Twist 10 29 50 55 50 50 50 15,0 43,50 319,80

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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B-boys platform

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
2 Axel Renning Nyborg (2001) -- Beerum Stupklubb
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 5 1,7 60 6,0 60 6,5 6,0 18,0 30,60 30,60
201B Back Dive 5 16 45 55 50 55 55 16,0 25,60 56,20
301B Reverse Dive 5 1,7 55 55 50 55 55 16,5 28,05 84,25
401B  Inward Dive 5 15 70 65 60 65 6,5 19,5 29,25 113,50
612B  Armstand Somersault 5 1,7 45 55 40 6,0 45 14,5 2465 138,15
5231D Back 1% Somersaults ¥ Twist 5 21 40 50 50 50 50 15,0 31,50 169,65
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 5 22 40 45 45 45 45 13,5 29,70 199,35
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 5 24 50 50 50 60 55 15,5 37,20 236,55
3 Edvin Callheim (2001) -- Linkdpings Allmdnna SS
101B  Forward Dive 5 1,3 45 60 55 60 6,0 17,5 22,75 22,75
401B Inward Dive 5 1,5 50 55 50 60 55 16,0 24,00 46,75
201C Back Dive 5 15 50 55 55 55 50 16,0 24,00 70,75
301C Reverse Dive 5 16 40 50 45 45 55 14,0 22,40 93,15
612C Armstand Somersault 5 1,5 15 30 25 20 15 6,0 9,00 102,15
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 5 16 50 55 50 55 55 16,0 25,60 127,75
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 5 22 50 50 55 50 5,0 15,0 33,00 160,75
302C Reverse Somersault 5 16 45 45 50 45 45 13,5 21,60 182,35
C-boys 1m
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Richard lliste (2002) -- Polisens IF Simhopp
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,0 55 6,5 18,0 30,60 30,60
201C Back Dive 1 15 60 55 70 7,0 7,0 20,0 30,00 60,60
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 70 70 60 7,0 65 20,5 32,80 93,40
401B Inward Dive 1 15 70 65 65 75 7,0 20,5 30,75 124,15
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist 1 19 6,0 6,0 50 45 55 16,5 31,35 155,50
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 1 22 45 25 30 40 4,0 11,0 24,20 179,70
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 40 45 45 35 40 12,5 25,00 204,70
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 65 70 6,0 55 6,0 18,5 40,70 245,40
2 Elias Petersen (2003) -- Malm6 Kappsimningsklubb
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 55 45 65 55 6,5 17,5 29,75 29,75
201C Back Dive 1 15 70 70 65 60 7,5 20,5 30,75 60,50
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 55 6,0 65 55 7,5 18,0 28,80 89,30
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 1 22 55 40 45 45 50 14,0 30,80 120,10
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist 1 19 55 55 50 45 6,0 16,0 30,40 150,50
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 55 60 55 55 6,0 17,0 34,00 184,50
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 3,0 35 40 40 4,0 11,5 24,15 208,65
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 50 50 45 50 6,0 15,0 33,00 241,65
3 Zackarias Pettersson (2002) -- Jonkopings Simsallskap
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 70 65 6,0 60 7,0 19,5 33,15 33,15
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 65 45 50 50 55 15,5 23,25 56,40
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 50 45 35 45 50 14,0 22,40 78,80
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 65 50 50 55 45 15,5 23,25 102,05
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist 1 1,9 40 45 40 45 40 12,5 23,75 125,80
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 1 22 60 55 55 75 65 18,0 39,60 165,40
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 45 55 30 40 45 13,0 26,00 191,40
105C Forward 2%, Somersaults 1 24 55 35 40 35 50 12,5 30,00 221,40

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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C-boys 1m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
4 Melwin Wigerman (2002) -- Polisens IF Simhopp
101B  Forward Dive 1 13 70 60 70 65 6,5 20,0 26,00 26,00
201C Back Dive 1 15 60 50 55 60 65 17,5 26,25 52,25
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 35 45 40 40 45 12,5 20,00 72,25
401B  Inward Dive 1 15 65 60 70 70 65 20,0 30,00 102,25
5221D Back Somersault %2 Twist 1 1,7 55 6,0 55 50 6,0 17,0 28,90 131,15
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 65 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 18,5 31,45 162,60
202C Back Somersault 1 15 60 55 55 55 6,0 17,0 2550 188,10
402C Inward Somersault 1 16 55 65 65 50 55 17,5 28,00 216,10

5 David Ekdahl (2002) -- Malmo Kappsimningsklubb

201C Back Dive 1 15 50 45 6,0 50 50 150 22,50 22,50
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 65 50 50 55 65 17,0 27,20 49,70
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 55 50 50 50 55 15,5 23,25 72,95
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 45 45 50 40 45 13,5 22,95 95,90
5211A Back Dive %2 Twist 1 1,8 50 50 55 55 50 155 27,90 123,80
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 50 40 40 40 45 12,5 25,00 148,80
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 1 22 45 50 45 40 4,0 13,0 28,60 177,40
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 50 60 55 45 50 15,5 34,10 211,50
6 Dominik Pavelic (2002) -- KSV Tresnjevka
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 6,0 60 55 6,0 6,0 18,0 30,60 30,60
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 55 45 45 55 55 15,5 23,25 53,85
201A Back Dive 1 1,7 60 50 50 50 6,0 16,0 27,20 81,05
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 6,0 60 45 6,0 6,5 18,0 30,60 111,65
5211A Back Dive %5 Twist 1 1,8 6,0 55 55 6,5 5,0 17,0 30,60 142,25
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 40 40 50 3,0 40 12,0 26,40 168,65
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 1 22 35 45 35 40 3,5 11,0 2420 192,85
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 35 25 30 35 25 9,0 18,00 210,85
7 Andre Dimovski (2002) -- Malmd Kappsimningsklubb
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 65 60 60 45 55 17,5 26,25 26,25
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 30 40 40 30 50 11,0 17,60 43,85
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 6,0 60 60 50 5,0 17,0 25,50 69,35
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 55 6,0 55 55 55 16,5 28,05 97,40
5211A Back Dive %2 Twist 1 1,8 20 35 3,0 40 35 10,0 18,00 115,40
203C Back 12 Somersaults 1 20 35 30 35 40 35 10,5 21,00 136,40
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 1 22 50 55 60 65 4,0 16,5 36,30 172,70
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 45 50 40 40 45 13,0 28,60 201,30
8 Jonas Erik Thorsen (2003) -- Bergen Stupeklubb
401C Inward Dive 1 14 6,0 45 70 70 6,5 19,5 27,30 27,30
103C Forward 12 Somersaults 1 16 30 25 35 35 30 9,5 15,20 42,50
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 65 60 70 60 7,0 19,6 29,25 71,75
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 40 45 40 35 50 12,5 20,00 91,75
5221D Back Somersault %2 Twist 1 1,7 30 15 20 40 4,0 9,0 15,30 107,05
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 40 3,0 40 40 4,0 12,0 26,40 13345
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 1 22 6,0 45 60 6,0 6,5 18,0 39,60 173,05
203C Back 12 Somersaults 1 20 45 45 30 50 3,5 12,5 25,00 198,05
9 Jacob Dimovski (2002) -- Malmo6 Kappsimningsklubb
101B  Forward Dive 1 1,3 65 50 60 6,0 65 18,5 24,05 24,05
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 65 65 60 55 6,0 18,5 27,75 51,80
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 50 45 40 50 45 14,0 22,40 74,20
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 55 50 40 50 45 14,5 21,75 95,95
5211A  Back Dive % Twist 1 1,8 3,0 25 20 25 1,0 7,0 12,60 108,55
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 45 40 45 45 45 13,56 2295 131,50
402C Inward Somersault 1 1,6 50 50 50 45 6,0 150 24,00 155,50
5221D Back Somersault /2 Twist 1 1,7 30 40 50 35 4,0 11,5 19,55 175,05

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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C-boys 1m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
10 Ravn Denneche Kamfjord (2002) -- Baerum Stupklubb
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 40 3,0 3,0 40 4,0 11,0 17,60 17,60
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 6,0 45 40 35 6,0 14,5 21,75 39,35
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 55 45 45 45 50 14,0 22,40 61,75
401C Inward Dive 1 14 60 60 60 55 65 18,0 25,20 86,95
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 1 21 25 20 30 15 1,0 6,0 12,60 99,55
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 1 22 35 35 30 3,0 40 10,0 22,00 121,55
304C Reverse Double Somersault 1 23 35 40 3,0 3,0 40 10,5 24,15 145,70
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 1 24 25 20 30 30 20 7,5 18,00 163,70

1 Emrik Lavéno Ling (2002) -- SIK Goéteborg

101C Forward Dive 1 12 60 55 50 65 6,0 17,5 21,00 21,00
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 55 40 40 50 55 14,5 21,75 42,75
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 50 40 45 40 40 12,5 20,00 62,75
401C Inward Dive 1 14 45 40 6,0 40 45 13,0 18,20 80,95
5211A Back Dive % Twist 1 1,8 1,0 0,0 1,0 1,0 0,0 2,0 3,60 84,55
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 35 40 30 35 35 10,5 16,80 101,35
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 10 15 15 15 30 4,5 9,00 110,35
302C Reverse Somersault 1 1,6 20 3,0 3,0 35 4,0 95 1520 125,55
A-boys 3m
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Juraj Mel$a (1998) -- KSV Tresnjevka
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 75 75 70 65 7,5 22,0 35,20 35,20
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 75 70 70 75 7,0 21,5 45,15 80,35
201B Back Dive 3 1,8 75 80 80 7,0 8,0 23,5 42,30 122,65
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 70 65 60 65 6,5 19,5 37,056 159,70
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 75 75 80 7,0 7,0 22,0 46,20 205,90
405B Inward 2% Somersaults 3 30 65 6,0 65 50 65 19,0 57,00 262,90
107B  Forward 3% Somersaults 3 31 6,0 55 50 55 6,0 17,0 52,70 315,60
205B Back 2% Somersaults 3 30 6,0 55 55 55 55 16,5 49,50 365,10
305B Reverse 22 Somersaults 3 30 25 25 20 35 25 75 22,50 387,60
5152B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 50 55 50 55 55 16,0 48,00 435,60
2 Max Burman (1999) -- Jonkopings Simséllskap
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 80 75 75 6,0 75 22,5 36,00 36,00
201B Back Dive 3 18 60 55 55 50 55 16,5 29,70 65,70
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 50 45 45 55 40 14,0 26,60 92,30
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 40 40 40 45 40 12,0 2520 117,50
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 70 70 65 70 7,0 21,0 44,10 161,60
5134D Forward 1%, Somersaults 2 Twists 3 25 65 55 55 65 6,0 18,0 45,00 206,60
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 50 55 45 50 55 15,5 43,40 250,00
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 55 55 45 55 55 16,5 46,20 296,20
405C Inward 2%2 Somersaults 3 27 45 45 50 55 6,0 15,0 40,50 336,70
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 3 28 65 60 6,0 65 6,0 18,5 51,80 388,50

3 Hrvoje Brezovac (1999) -- KSV Tresnjevka

103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 70 70 70 70 7,0 21,0 33,60 33,60
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 70 70 70 70 75 21,0 44,10 77,70
201B Back Dive 3 18 75 75 70 75 75 22,5 40,50 118,20
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 70 60 60 65 65 19,0 36,10 154,30
5231D Back 1% Somersaults 2 Twist 3 20 70 65 65 65 7,0 20,0 40,00 194,30
405B Inward 2% Somersaults 3 30 50 50 55 45 50 15,0 45,00 239,30
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 3 28 45 45 45 45 45 13,6 37,80 277,10
205B Back 2% Somersaults 3 30 20 10 10 20 15 45 13,50 290,60
305C Reverse 2%, Somersaults 3 28 35 30 30 35 3,0 95 26,60 317,20
5152B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 6,0 55 50 6,0 55 17,0 51,00 368,20

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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A-girls 3m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Frida Kéllgren (1998) -- Malmo6 Kappsimningsklubb
201B  Back Dive 3 18 75 70 70 80 7,0 21,5 38,70 38,70
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 75 70 70 70 7,5 21,5 40,85 79,55
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 70 65 75 70 7,0 21,0 4410 123,65
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 70 70 70 7,5 65 21,0 33,60 157,25
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 3 20 6,0 6,0 55 65 65 18,5 37,00 194,25
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 60 60 50 50 50 16,0 43,20 237,45
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 55 55 55 55 55 16,5 46,20 283,65
305C Reverse 2%, Somersaults 3 28 70 65 70 65 7,0 20,5 57,40 341,05
5235D Back 1% Somersaults 2% Twists 3 28 75 6,0 6,0 6,0 65 18,5 51,80 392,85
2 Alice Lof Ersson (1999) -- Polisens IF Simhopp
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 60 6,0 60 7,0 65 18,5 29,60 29,60
201B Back Dive 3 18 70 70 70 65 65 20,5 36,90 66,50
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 70 70 70 65 6,5 20,5 38,95 10545
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 55 6,0 65 6,0 6,0 18,0 37,80 143,25
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 50 45 55 55 50 15,5 32,55 175,80
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 30 30 35 35 30 95 22,80 198,60
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 50 55 50 50 40 15,0 42,00 240,60
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 2,7 6,0 6,0 6,0 55 65 18,0 48,60 289,20
5134D Forward 1% Somersaults 2 Twists 3 25 55 55 60 45 55 16,5 41,25 330,45
3 Julie Synngve Thorsen (1999) -- Bergen Stupeklubb
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 70 6,0 6,0 6,0 50 18,0 28,80 28,80
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 70 65 70 65 65 20,0 42,00 70,80
201B Back Dive 3 18 65 6,0 6,0 6,0 50 18,0 32,40 103,20
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 70 6,0 6,0 55 55 17,5 33,25 136,45
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 3 20 60 60 55 65 6,0 18,0 36,00 172,45
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 3 24 6,0 55 55 50 6,0 17,0 40,80 213,25
205C Back 2%2 Somersaults 3 28 45 30 35 40 4,0 11,5 32,20 24545
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 45 40 40 35 35 11,5 27,60 273,05
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 50 30 30 35 25 9,5 2565 298,70

4 Linn Orderud (1999) -- Baerum Stupklubb

403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 60 55 55 65 65 18,0 37,80 37,80
201B Back Dive 3 18 65 70 60 7,5 7,0 20,5 36,90 74,70
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 65 60 60 65 55 18,5 3515 109,85
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 45 50 45 55 45 14,0 2240 132,25
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 3 20 55 50 50 50 55 15,5 31,00 163,25
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 55 55 50 55 50 16,0 43,20 206,45
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 55 6,0 60 50 5,0 16,5 34,65 241,10
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 6,0 50 50 50 45 15,0 36,00 277,10
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 3 20 00 0,0 0,0 00 0,0 0,0 0,00 277,10 1
5 Mathilda Roxne (1999) -- Bofors Simhoppsklubb
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 75 6,0 65 65 6,5 19,5 31,20 31,20
201B Back Dive 3 18 75 75 75 75 75 22,5 40,50 71,70
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 6,0 45 50 45 55 15,0 28,50 100,20
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 20 05 10 1,0 05 2,5 525 105,45
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 65 6,0 6,0 65 6,0 18,5 38,85 144,30
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 35 40 40 40 35 11,5 31,06 175,35
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 40 35 35 40 30 11,0 30,80 206,15
305C Reverse 2%, Somersaults 3 28 25 20 15 20 25 6,5 18,20 224,35
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 3 28 50 30 30 35 35 10,0 28,00 252,35
Men 3m
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Johan Sandell (1995) -- Polisens IF Simhopp

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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Men 3m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 65 70 65 75 70 20,5 49,20 49,20
205B Back 2% Somersaults 3 30 60 65 55 70 65 19,0 57,00 106,20
305B Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 30 6,0 6,0 6,0 55 55 17,5 52,50 158,70

5152B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 65 65 6,0 65 6,0 19,0 57,00 215,70
107B Forward 3% Somersaults 3 31 70 70 65 60 65 20,0 62,00 277,70
405B Inward 2% Somersaults 3 30 65 65 65 65 6,0 19,5 58,50 336,20

2 Stefan Kriiger (1995) -- SK Neptun
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 50 50 45 55 50 15,0 36,00 36,00
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 50 50 45 55 45 14,5 39,15 75,15
203B Back 1% Somersaults 3 22 45 40 45 50 45 13,5 29,70 104,85
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 3 20 40 40 25 40 35 11,5 23,00 127,85

5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 6,0 55 30 6,0 45 16,0 33,60 161,45
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 3 28 20 20 20 25 15 6,0 16,80 178,25
3 Simon Ringborg (1998) -- SK Neptun
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 45 40 50 55 5,0 14,5 34,80 34,80
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 30 30 25 35 30 9,0 24,30 59,10
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 50 2,0 3,0 40 3,0 10,0 18,00 77,10
203C Back 1% Somersaults 3 19 45 50 40 55 40 13,5 2565 102,75

5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 55 40 30 55 40 13,5 28,35 131,10
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 3 28 10 10 05 15 20 3,5 9,80 140,90

Women 3m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Daniella Nero (1989) -- Jonkopings Simséllskap

5152B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 70 70 70 70 7,0 21,0 63,00 63,00
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 3 28 70 65 65 7,0 6,5 20,0 56,00 119,00
205B Back 2% Somersaults 3 30 6,0 6,0 55 6,0 5,0 17,5 52,50 171,50
305C Reverse 2%, Somersaults 3 28 65 70 65 75 7,0 20,5 57,40 228,90
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 40 40 35 40 30 11,5 31,06 259,95

2 Maja Boric (1997) -- KSV Tresnjevka
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 50 45 45 45 45 13,5 36,45 36,45
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 70 60 70 6,0 6,0 19,0 45,60 82,05
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 35 30 15 35 25 9,0 2520 107,25
205C Back 2%2 Somersaults 3 28 6,0 60 50 55 50 16,5 46,20 153,45

5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1'% Twists 3 24 60 60 60 60 6,0 18,0 43,20 196,65
3 Tove Kallin (1996) -- SK Neptun
203C Back 1% Somersaults 3 19 20 20 15 25 15 55 10,45 10,45
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 40 40 3,0 40 40 12,0 22,80 33,25

5311A Reverse Dive Vs Twist 3 21 40 05 30 40 30 10,0 21,00 54,25
105C Forward 2%, Somersaults 3 22 50 40 35 45 40 12,5 27,50 81,75
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 3 19 40 45 40 6,0 45 13,0 24,70 106,45
D-boys 1m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 David Ledinski (2004) -- KSV Tresnjevka
100B  Fothopp framat 1 12 70 70 75 65 7,0 21,0 25,20 25,20
200B Fothopp bakat 1 13 70 75 75 65 7,5 22,0 28,60 53,80
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 60 65 65 60 65 19,0 38,00 91,80
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 65 65 75 50 7,0 20,0 34,00 125,80
104B Forward Double Somersault 1 23 45 55 6,0 50 6,0 16,5 37,95 163,75
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 70 70 80 65 65 20,5 49,20 212,95

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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D-boys 1m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

2 Roko Krili¢ (2005) -- KSV Tresnjevka

100B  Fothopp framat 1 12 65 70 70 70 7,0 21,0 25,20 25,20
200B Fothopp bakat 1 13 65 70 70 65 7,0 20,5 26,65 51,85
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 1 22 6,0 65 65 65 75 19,5 42,90 94,75
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 60 65 70 6,0 65 19,0 41,80 136,55
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 40 6,0 35 45 35 12,0 2520 161,75
203C Back 12 Somersaults 1 20 45 6,0 45 55 50 15,0 30,00 191,75
3 Angus Hellman (2004) -- SK Neptun

100A  Fothopp framéat 1 10 6,0 55 55 65 6,0 17,5 17,50 17,50
200A Fothopp bakat 1 1,1 70 60 55 60 55 17,5 19,25 36,75
101B  Forward Dive 1 1,3 40 55 45 50 35 13,5 17,55 54,30
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 65 6,0 55 7,0 50 18,0 27,00 81,30
401C Inward Dive 1 14 55 55 40 55 50 16,0 22,40 103,70
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 60 55 40 60 55 17,0 27,20 130,90

4 Cesar Kylberg (2004) -- Polisens IF Simhopp

100A  Fothopp framat 1 1,0 50 50 6,0 6,0 50 16,0 16,00 16,00
200A Fothopp bakat 1 1,1 6,0 60 65 6,5 6,0 18,5 20,35 36,35
101C Forward Dive 1 12 45 40 45 45 45 13,5 16,20 52,55
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 6,0 65 55 55 6,5 18,0 27,00 79,55
401C Inward Dive 1 14 35 35 40 40 3,5 11,0 15,40 94,95
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 3,0 50 50 40 50 14,0 2240 117,35
5 Ludvig Tufvesson (2004) -- SK Poseidon
100A  Fothopp framat 1 1,0 55 6,5 55 70 6,0 18,0 18,00 18,00
200A Fothopp bakat 1 1,1 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 18,0 19,80 37,80
101C Forward Dive 1 1,2 40 45 35 50 4,0 12,5 15,00 52,80
401C  Inward Dive 1 14 50 45 40 45 45 13,5 18,90 71,70
201C Back Dive 1 1,56 3,0 35 30 40 35 10,0 15,00 86,70
402C Inward Somersault 1 1,6 3,0 50 30 45 35 11,0 17,60 104,30
6 Fabian Bokhede (2005) -- SIK Géteborg
100A Fothopp framat 1 1,0 6,0 65 50 6,0 45 17,0 17,00 17,00
200A Fothopp bakat 1 1,1 6,0 50 35 50 50 15,0 16,50 33,50
101C Forward Dive 1 1,2 55 6,0 40 50 40 14,5 17,40 50,90
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 25 30 20 30 30 85 12,75 63,65
401C Inward Dive 1 14 50 6,0 50 55 40 15,5 21,70 85,35
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 35 40 30 35 35 10,5 16,80 102,15
7 Isak Elihn (2004) -- Uppsala Simhoppklubb
100A  Fothopp framat 1 1,0 50 50 45 6,5 45 14,5 14,50 14,50
200A Fothopp bakat 1 1,1 55 55 45 55 40 15,5 17,05 31,55
101C Forward Dive 1 1,2 55 6,0 55 50 50 16,0 19,20 50,75
401C  Inward Dive 1 14 50 55 35 40 40 13,0 18,20 68,95
201C Back Dive 1 1,56 3,0 30 15 25 20 75 11,25 80,20
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 15 40 30 35 20 8,5 13,60 93,80
D-girls 1m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Mathilda Nilsson (2004) -- Bofors Simhoppsklubb
100A  Fothopp framat 1 1,0 6,0 50 6,0 55 50 16,5 16,50 16,50
200A Fothopp bakat 1 1,1 6,0 55 6,0 6,0 55 17,5 19,25 35,75
103B  Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 6,0 50 55 6,0 7,0 17,5 29,75 65,50
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 1 22 30 35 35 40 45 11,0 24,20 89,70
203C Back 1%z Somersaults 1 20 50 6,0 50 55 7,0 16,5 33,00 122,70
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 6,0 60 55 6,0 7,0 18,0 39,60 162,30

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4% points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 9/ 41 21:41, den 3 mars 2015




D-girls 1m
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

2 Anna Stefanidou (2005) -- Jonképings Simsallskap

100A  Fothopp framat 1 1,0 55 6,0 55 6,0 55 17,0 17,00 17,00
200A Fothopp bakat 1 1,1 65 65 60 7,0 6,0 19,0 20,90 37,90
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 60 50 55 50 50 155 24,80 62,70
203C Back 12 Somersaults 1 20 55 6,0 50 50 65 16,5 33,00 95,70
403C  Inward 1% Somersaults 1 22 60 60 55 55 65 17,5 38,50 134,20
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 40 40 35 35 55 11,5 2530 159,50
3 Nina Janmyr (2004) -- SK Poseidon

100A  Fothopp framéat 1 10 75 70 70 75 55 21,5 2150 21,50
200A  Fothopp bakat 1 11 65 70 55 70 65 20,0 22,00 43,50
201C  Back Dive 1 15 45 45 45 45 50 135 2025 63,75
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 60 60 55 60 7,0 18,0 28,80 92,55
402C Inward Somersault 1 16 60 6,0 60 6,0 6,5 18,0 28,80 121,35
103C  Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 65 60 55 60 7,0 18,5 29,60 150,95
4 Ida Johansson (2004) -- visteras simsallskap

100A  Fothopp framat 1 1,0 50 75 65 65 6,0 19,0 19,00 19,00
200A Fothopp bakat 1 1,1 60 6,0 55 65 7,0 18,5 20,35 39,35
101C  Forward Dive 1 12 65 70 60 70 6,0 19,5 2340 6275
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 65 65 65 6,0 65 19,5 29,25 92,00
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 60 50 55 60 6,0 17,5 28,00 120,00
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 65 65 55 6,0 6,5 19,0 30,40 150,40
5 Olivia Laurelii (2004) -- Jonkopings Simsallskap

100A  Fothopp framéat 1 10 60 60 60 70 65 18,5 18,50 18,50
200A  Fothopp bakat 1 11 65 60 55 60 6,0 18,0 19,80 38,30
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 45 40 40 45 50 13,0 28,60 66,90
201C Back Dive 1 15 60 55 50 50 45 155 2325 90,15
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 45 40 45 45 40 13,0 20,80 110,95
403C  Inward 1% Somersaults 1 22 55 60 50 60 75 17,5 38,50 14945

6 Eira Tvedt-Eidsheim (2004) -- Bergen Stupeklubb

100A  Fothopp framét 1 10 65 60 7,0 65 7,0 20,0 20,00 20,00
200A Fothopp bakat 1 1,1 50 50 50 40 75 15,0 16,50 36,50
401B  Inward Dive 1 1,5 70 70 65 7,0 8,0 21,0 31,50 68,00
101B  Forward Dive 1 1,3 55 50 50 50 65 155 20,15 88,15
103B  Forward 1% Somersaults 1 17 60 55 50 60 6,5 17,5 29,75 117,90
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 65 6,0 60 6,0 7,0 18,5 27,75 145,65
7 Wilma Forsberg (2004) -- Bofors Simhoppsklubb

100A  Fothopp framat 1 10 70 75 7,0 65 6,0 20,5 20,50 20,50
200A Fothopp bakat 1 1.1 65 70 65 65 6,5 19,5 2145 41,95
401C Inward Dive 1 14 55 45 50 50 55 155 21,70 63,65
201C Back Dive 1 15 45 55 50 45 6,0 150 22,50 86,15
402C Inward Somersault 1 16 55 50 40 50 55 155 24,80 110,95
103C  Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 60 55 50 60 6,5 17,5 28,00 138,95
8 Elna Widerstréom (2004) -- SK Poseidon

100A  Fothopp framét 1 10 65 6,0 55 6,0 45 17,5 17,50 17,50
200A Fothopp bakat 1 1,1 65 60 60 6,5 6,5 19,0 20,90 38,40
401C Inward Dive 1 14 55 50 55 55 6,0 16,5 23,10 61,50
201C Back Dive 1 15 45 50 45 55 55 150 22,50 84,00
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 60 45 50 6,0 6,0 17,0 2720 111,20
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 6,0 55 55 55 6,0 17,0 27,20 138,40

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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D-girls 1m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
9 Maja Ferenci¢ (2004) -- KSV Tresnjevka
100B  Fothopp framat 1 12 55 55 55 6,0 6,0 17,0 20,40 20,40
200B  Fothopp bakat 1 13 45 55 55 55 45 155 20,15 40,55
201B Back Dive 1 16 55 6,0 50 60 7,0 17,5 28,00 68,55
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 25 25 35 35 30 9,0 18,00 86,55
5211A Back Dive 2 Twist 1 1,8 50 45 40 50 45 14,0 2520 111,75
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 1 22 4,0 40 40 35 4,0 12,0 26,40 138,15
10 Anna Trgnnes (2004) -- Bergen Stupeklubb
100A  Fothopp framat 1 1,0 55 55 50 55 5,0 16,0 16,00 16,00
200A Fothopp bakat 1 1,1 55 6,0 55 6,0 55 17,0 18,70 34,70
401C  Inward Dive 1 14 6,0 60 55 55 55 17,0 23,80 58,50
101B Forward Dive 1 1,3 6,0 6,0 55 6,0 7,0 18,0 23,40 81,90
103C Forward 1%2 Somersaults 1 16 60 6,0 55 50 7,0 17,5 28,00 109,90
201C Back Dive 1 15 55 55 45 50 6,5 16,0 24,00 133,90
1 Meja Palmér (2005) -- J6nkdpings Simsillskap
100A  Fothopp framat 1 10 70 70 60 70 7,5 21,0 21,00 21,00
200A Fothopp bakat 1 11 55 55 55 55 6,0 16,5 18,15 39,15
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 40 40 45 40 40 12,0 19,20 58,35
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 50 50 50 50 55 15,0 22,50 80,85
402C Inward Somersault 1 1,6 50 50 40 55 55 155 24,80 105,65
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 45 30 40 40 55 12,5 27,50 133,15
12 Pia Sletten (2004) -- Bergen Stupeklubb
100A  Fothopp framat 1 1,0 55 55 55 50 6,5 16,5 16,50 16,50
200A Fothopp bakat 1 1,1 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 18,0 19,80 36,30
101B  Forward Dive 1 13 65 60 55 60 65 18,5 24,05 60,35
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 30 35 25 20 3,0 85 13,60 73,95
401C  Inward Dive 1 14 65 65 60 65 65 19,5 27,30 101,25
201C Back Dive 1 15 6,0 6,0 65 55 7,5 18,5 27,75 129,00

13 Lovisa Gustavsson (2005) -- SIK Géteborg

100A Fothopp framat 1 1,0 6,0 60 60 65 7,0 18,5 18,50 18,50
200A Fothopp bakat 1 11 65 65 60 70 7,0 20,0 22,00 40,50
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 35 35 30 30 20 9,5 15,20 55,70
201B Back Dive 1 16 45 50 40 55 55 15,0 24,00 79,70
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 45 35 45 40 50 13,0 28,60 108,30
402C Inward Somersault 1 16 45 45 35 35 6,0 12,5 20,00 128,30
14 Tuva Sletten (2004) -- Bergen Stupeklubb

100A  Fothopp framéat 1 10 55 55 55 55 50 16,5 16,50 16,50
200A Fothopp bakat 1 1,1 6,0 60 6,0 65 55 18,0 19,80 36,30
101C  Forward Dive 1 12 50 50 50 50 55 15,0 18,00 54,30
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 50 50 40 35 40 13,0 20,80 75,10
401C Inward Dive 1 14 45 6,0 40 60 50 15,5 21,70 96,80
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 50 6,5 18,0 27,00 123,80
15 Ida Broryd (2004) -- SK Neptun

100A  Fothopp framat 1 1,0 55 55 50 55 45 16,0 16,00 16,00
200A Fothopp bakat 1 11 40 55 40 55 50 14,5 15,95 31,95
101C Forward Dive 1 12 55 6,0 6,0 55 6,0 17,5 21,00 52,95
201C Back Dive 1 15 55 50 55 50 55 16,0 24,00 76,95
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 45 50 50 55 6,0 15,5 24,80 101,75
401C Inward Dive 1 14 45 45 40 55 55 14,5 20,30 122,05

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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D-girls 1m
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

16 Ida Widek (2004) -- SIK Gbteborg

100A  Fothopp framat 1 10 55 55 55 6,0 6,0 17,0 17,00 17,00
200A Fothopp bakat 1 11 40 50 40 55 50 14,0 15,40 32,40
101C  Forward Dive 1 1,2 50 55 60 55 6,0 17,0 20,40 52,80
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 3,0 35 35 35 35 10,5 15,75 68,55
401C Inward Dive 1 1,4 6,0 55 60 50 6,0 17,5 24,50 93,05
103C Forward 1%, Somersaults 1 16 45 45 45 50 55 14,0 22,40 11545
17=  Sofia Hallberg (2005) -- SIK Goéteborg
100A  Fothopp framat 1 1,0 65 60 60 6,0 6,0 18,0 18,00 18,00
200A Fothopp bakat 1 1,1 50 50 55 55 50 15,5 17,05 35,05
101C Forward Dive 1 1,2 45 45 50 50 6,0 14,5 17,40 52,45
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 40 50 45 50 55 14,5 21,75 74,20
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 35 35 40 35 35 10,5 16,80 91,00
103C Forward 12 Somersaults 1 16 45 50 45 50 50 14,5 23,20 114,20
17=  Tyra Waldenstrom (2004) -- SK Neptun
100A  Fothopp framat 1 1,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 65 6,0 18,0 18,00 18,00
200A Fothopp bakat 1 11 55 55 55 65 6,0 17,0 18,70 36,70
101B  Forward Dive 1 1,3 30 35 35 25 30 9,5 12,35 49,05
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 6,0 55 55 55 55 16,5 24,75 73,80
401C Inward Dive 1 1,4 45 45 50 40 50 14,0 19,60 93,40
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 45 45 40 35 50 13,0 20,80 114,20
19 Frida Rinne (2004) -- Polisens IF Simhopp
100A  Fothopp framat 1 1,0 45 45 45 50 4,0 13,5 13,50 13,50
200A Fothopp bakat 1 1,1 50 50 50 40 45 14,5 15,95 29,45
101C Forward Dive 1 1,2 45 45 35 40 3,0 12,0 14,40 43,85
201C Back Dive 1 1,56 45 45 50 50 6,0 14,5 21,75 65,60
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 50 45 50 45 65 14,5 23,20 88,80
401C Inward Dive 1 1,4 45 45 45 40 50 13,5 18,90 107,70
20 Emilia Svensson (2004) -- Polisens IF Simhopp
100A  Fothopp framat 1 1,0 40 50 35 45 40 12,5 12,50 12,50
200A Fothopp bakat 1 11 65 65 6,0 65 65 19,5 21,45 33,95
101C  Forward Dive 1 1,2 35 30 35 35 40 10,5 12,60 46,55
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 00 00 0,0 00 0,0 0,0 0,00 46,55
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 25 30 35 30 3,0 9,0 14,40 60,95
401C Inward Dive 1 14 55 55 55 6,0 6,0 17,0 23,80 84,75
C-girls 3m
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Amanda Lundin (2005) -- Polisens IF Simhopp
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 60 65 60 65 7,0 19,0 30,40 30,40
201B Back Dive 3 1,8 65 65 65 65 6,5 19,5 35,10 65,50
301C Reverse Dive 3 1.8 75 65 70 70 75 21,5 38,70 104,20
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 75 65 65 70 7,0 20,5 43,05 147,25
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 65 60 55 6,0 7,0 18,5 38,85 186,10
105C Forward 2%, Somersaults 3 22 55 40 50 40 50 14,0 30,80 216,90
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 3 20 75 65 65 70 7,0 20,5 41,00 257,90

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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C-girls 3m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
2 Caroline Sofie Kupka (2003) -- Bergen Stupeklubb
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 65 70 60 65 55 19,0 30,40 30,40
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 3 19 55 50 60 55 7,0 17,0 32,30 62,70
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 18,0 30,60 93,30
301C Reverse Dive 3 18 65 65 70 65 6,5 19,5 3510 128,40
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 3 20 55 50 45 50 5,0 15,0 30,00 158,40
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 3 20 65 60 7,0 6,0 6,0 18,5 37,00 195,40
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 3 22 55 50 50 50 40 15,0 33,00 228,40
3 Agnes Lindholm Glennow (2002) -- Polisens IF Simhopp
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 60 55 55 6,0 50 17,0 27,20 27,20
301C Reverse Dive 3 18 60 65 65 65 7,0 19,5 35,10 62,30
203C Back 1% Somersaults 3 19 50 45 40 45 45 13,56 25,65 87,95
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 55 6,0 45 45 55 15,5 32,55 120,50
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 60 45 40 50 5,0 14,5 30,45 150,95
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 3 20 55 50 50 50 50 15,0 30,00 180,95
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 3 22 60 50 55 60 6,0 17,5 38,50 219,45

4 Emilia Nilsson Garip (2003) -- Malmo Kappsimningsklubb

401B Inward Dive 3 14 75 55 70 65 6,5 20,0 28,00 28,00
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 6,0 6,0 55 6,0 6,0 18,0 30,60 58,60
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 3 20 50 55 60 55 7,0 17,0 34,00 92,60
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 55 65 60 65 6,5 19,0 30,40 123,00
5211A Back Dive % Twist 3 20 3,0 40 20 30 20 8,0 16,00 139,00
203B Back 1% Somersaults 3 22 50 40 50 55 5,0 15,0 33,00 172,00
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 3 22 70 60 75 7,0 6,0 20,0 44,00 216,00
5 Mikaela Dietmann (2003) -- Bofors Simhoppsklubb
401B Inward Dive 3 14 70 6,0 55 6,0 6,0 18,0 25,20 25,20
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 6,0 6,0 55 50 6,0 17,5 29,75 54,95
301C Reverse Dive 3 18 65 65 70 65 6,5 19,5 35,10 90,05
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 60 65 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 28,80 118,85
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 3 20 60 60 40 50 40 15,0 30,00 148,85
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 3 19 6,0 6,0 50 55 50 16,5 31,35 180,20
105C Forward 2%, Somersaults 3 22 6,0 45 50 45 50 14,5 31,90 212,10

6 Ellen Sachs (2003) -- Bofors Simhoppsklubb

401B Inward Dive 3 14 6,0 65 65 6,0 6,0 18,5 25,90 25,90
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 6,0 65 55 55 50 17,0 28,90 54,80
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 50 50 40 45 50 14,5 26,10 80,90
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 55 65 55 65 6,0 18,0 28,80 109,70
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 25 6,0 45 35 6,0 14,0 29,40 139,10
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 3 1,9 50 55 55 6,0 3,0 16,0 30,40 169,50
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 3 22 6,0 60 6,0 65 55 18,0 39,60 209,10

7 Alexandra Norrman (2002) -- Malmo Kappsimningsklubb

103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 55 6,0 55 6,0 6,0 17,5 28,00 28,00
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 65 70 65 65 6,5 19,5 33,15 61,15
301C Reverse Dive 3 18 55 45 6,0 55 7,0 17,0 30,60 91,75
401B Inward Dive 3 14 50 55 50 50 40 15,0 21,00 112,75
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 35 35 20 35 40 10,5 22,05 134,80
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 3 1,9 45 50 6,0 6,0 3,0 15,56 29,45 164,25
105C Forward 2%, Somersaults 3 22 6,0 50 6,0 55 55 17,0 37,40 201,65

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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C-girls 3m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
8 Hedda Malmstrém (2003) -- Malmé Kappsimningsklubb
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 55 65 65 65 3,0 18,5 3145 31,45
301C Reverse Dive 3 18 55 50 65 60 55 17,0 30,60 62,05
401B Inward Dive 3 1,4 6,0 60 60 6,0 5,0 18,0 25,20 87,25
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 50 40 50 55 55 15,5 24,80 112,05
5211A Back Dive %2 Twist 3 20 40 40 40 40 45 12,0 24,00 136,05
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 55 6,0 6,0 50 50 16,5 34,65 170,70
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 3 22 45 45 40 45 40 13,0 28,60 199,30
9 Vera Tode (2002) -- Polisens IF Simhopp
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 70 70 70 75 65 21,0 35,70 35,70
101B  Forward Dive 3 15 60 70 70 65 6,0 19,5 29,25 64,95
401B Inward Dive 3 1,4 50 50 45 45 30 14,0 19,60 84,55
301C Reverse Dive 3 18 55 55 55 55 6,0 16,5 29,70 114,25
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 3 20 6,0 55 45 45 45 14,5 29,00 143,25
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 50 55 60 6,0 45 16,5 26,40 169,65
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 3 19 40 50 50 50 35 14,0 26,60 196,25
10 Tanja Bucht (2002) -- Malmd Kappsimningsklubb
101B  Forward Dive 3 1,5 6,0 65 65 65 55 19,0 28,50 28,50
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 65 60 6,0 65 65 19,0 32,30 60,80
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 40 50 55 45 50 14,5 26,10 86,90
401B Inward Dive 3 14 70 65 60 65 6,0 19,0 26,60 113,50
5211A Back Dive %2 Twist 3 20 35 40 35 45 45 12,0 24,00 137,50
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 50 55 50 45 50 150 24,00 161,50
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 3 1,9 55 6,0 65 6,0 6,0 18,0 34,20 195,70
11 Frida Wallander (2003) -- SK Poseidon
101B  Forward Dive 3 1,5 50 45 55 50 45 14,5 21,75 21,75
401B Inward Dive 3 14 60 60 65 60 6,0 18,0 25,20 46,95
201B Back Dive 3 1,8 55 55 55 45 6,0 16,5 29,70 76,65
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 50 40 55 50 4,0 14,0 2520 101,85
5211A Back Dive % Twist 3 20 55 55 40 40 45 14,0 28,00 129,85
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 60 65 70 7,0 6,0 19,5 31,20 161,05
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 3 1,9 40 6,0 6,0 50 55 16,5 31,35 192,40
12 Emma Kask (2002) -- Polisens IF Simhopp
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 65 60 60 6,0 55 18,0 30,60 30,60
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 45 40 40 35 45 12,5 22,50 53,10
101B  Forward Dive 3 15 60 70 65 65 6,0 19,0 28,50 81,60
401B Inward Dive 3 1,4 50 65 55 50 6,0 16,5 23,10 104,70
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 55 35 40 40 50 13,0 27,30 132,00
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 70 65 70 7,0 6,0 20,5 32,80 164,80
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 3 1,9 40 50 45 50 45 14,0 26,60 191,40
13 Ellen Lind (2002) -- Polisens IF Simhopp
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 50 50 40 50 50 15,0 24,00 24,00
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 40 35 30 35 35 10,5 17,85 41,85
301C Reverse Dive 3 18 6,0 45 40 35 45 13,0 23,40 65,25
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 3 1,9 65 60 60 55 6,0 18,0 34,20 99,45
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 6,0 50 50 55 50 15,5 32,55 132,00
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 3 20 55 50 55 55 40 16,0 32,00 164,00
105C Forward 2%, Somersaults 3 22 45 40 40 35 4,0 12,0 26,40 190,40

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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C-girls 3m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
14 Sofie Bjerkén (2003) -- Malmé Kappsimningsklubb

101B  Forward Dive 3 15 65 55 6,0 6,0 45 17,5 26,25 26,25
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 55 6,0 60 7,0 6,0 18,0 30,60 56,85
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 50 50 35 40 50 14,0 25,20 82,05
401B Inward Dive 3 14 55 60 50 65 55 17,0 23,80 105,85
5211A Back Dive %2 Twist 3 20 55 50 45 45 40 14,0 28,00 133,85
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 40 45 45 40 3,5 12,5 20,00 153,85
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 3 19 45 60 65 60 6,0 18,0 34,20 188,05

15 Emma Andersson (2003) -- Malmé Kappsimningsklubb

101B  Forward Dive 3 15 55 55 60 55 45 16,5 24,75 24,75
201C  Back Dive 3 17 65 60 65 65 6,0 19,0 32,30 57,05
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 45 50 40 45 45 13,5 24,30 81,35
401B  Inward Dive 3 14 50 45 45 35 50 14,0 19,60 100,95
5211A Back Dive % Twist 3 20 55 40 40 30 45 12,5 2500 125,95
103B  Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 60 50 55 60 55 17,0 27,20 153,15
403C  Inward 1% Somersaults 3 19 65 60 60 60 50 18,0 34,20 187,35
16 Lisa Tiger (2003) -- Bofors Simhoppsklubb

101B  Forward Dive 3 15 55 50 60 50 55 16,0 24,00 24,00
201C  Back Dive 3 1,7 45 55 40 55 45 14,5 24,65 48,65
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 40 50 40 45 50 13,5 24,30 72,95
401C  Inward Dive 3 13 65 65 65 70 65 19,5 2535 98,30
5211A  Back Dive % Twist 3 20 55 50 40 40 40 13,0 26,00 124,30
103B  Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 55 60 50 60 6,0 17,5 28,00 152,30
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 3 1,9 35 45 50 45 50 14,0 26,60 178,90
17 Sigrid Ekeback (2003) -- Jonkopings Simsaéllskap

103B  Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 65 55 60 65 60 18,5 29,60 29,60
201C  Back Dive 3 17 55 45 45 55 6,0 15,5 26,35 55,95
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 45 45 35 35 40 12,0 2160 77,55
401C  Inward Dive 3 13 60 50 60 55 6,0 17,5 22,75 100,30
5211A  Back Dive % Twist 3 20 40 45 40 45 30 12,5 2500 125,30
403C  Inward 1% Somersaults 3 19 60 50 60 65 55 17,5 33,25 158,55
203C Back 1% Somersaults 3 19 15 25 30 30 25 80 1520 173,75
18 Fredrika Hansson (2002) -- SK Neptun

101B  Forward Dive 3 15 45 55 55 50 50 15,5 23,25 23,25
401B  Inward Dive 3 14 55 55 50 55 55 16,5 23,10 46,35
201C  Back Dive 3 1,7 45 40 40 35 45 12,5 21,25 67,60
301C Reverse Dive 3 18 50 55 50 45 50 15,0 27,00 94,60
5211A  Back Dive % Twist 3 20 45 40 45 55 35 13,0 26,00 120,60
103B  Forward 1%: Somersaults 3 16 50 40 50 55 50 15,0 24,00 144,60
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 3 19 45 45 60 55 50 15,0 28,50 173,10
19 Nellie Jansson (2002) -- Bofors Simhoppsklubb

101C  Forward Dive 3 14 60 60 50 50 50 16,0 22,40 22,40
201C  Back Dive 3 1,7 45 50 40 45 45 13,5 22,95 4535
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 50 45 55 55 50 155 27,90 7325
401C  Inward Dive 3 13 60 60 55 65 55 17,5 22,75 96,00
5211A  Back Dive % Twist 3 20 55 45 45 40 50 14,0 28,00 124,00
103C  Forward 1% Somersaults 3 1,5 40 35 40 35 40 11,5 17,25 141,25
403C  Inward 1% Somersaults 3 1,9 40 45 45 45 45 13,5 2565 166,90

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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C-girls 3m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
20 Fia-Lisa Texte (2003) -- SK Neptun

101C Forward Dive 3 14 55 50 50 60 50 15,5 21,70 21,70
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 35 45 30 40 50 12,0 20,40 42,10
301C Reverse Dive 3 18 65 50 50 50 55 15,5 27,90 70,00
401C  Inward Dive 3 1,3 6,0 50 50 6,0 50 16,0 20,80 90,80
5211A Back Dive % Twist 3 20 35 40 25 25 25 8,5 17,00 107,80
302C Reverse Somersault 3 1,7 50 6,0 40 35 45 13,6 2295 130,75
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 3 15 50 50 60 60 50 16,0 24,00 154,75
21 Hedda Grelz (2002) -- SK Poseidon
101B  Forward Dive 3 1,5 55 6,0 45 40 40 14,0 21,00 21,00
401C  Inward Dive 3 1,3 35 50 25 35 4,0 11,0 14,30 35,30
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 50 50 50 45 3,0 14,5 24,65 59,95
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 3,0 35 25 30 25 85 15,30 75,25
5211A Back Dive % Twist 3 20 50 50 50 50 35 15,0 30,00 105,25
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 3 1,5 50 55 50 45 40 14,5 21,75 127,00
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 3 19 40 40 40 45 40 12,0 22,80 149,80

22 Elsa Ekman (2003) -- Bofors Simhoppsklubb (withdrew)

101B  Forward Dive 3 1,5 0,0 00 00 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 00 00 0,0 00 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 0,0 00 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00
401C Inward Dive 3 1,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00
5211A Back Dive % Twist 3 20 00 00 00 00 00 0,0 0,00 0,00
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 3 1,5 0,0 00 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 3 19 00 00 0,0 00 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00
C-boys 3m
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Elias Petersen (2003) -- Malm6é Kappsimningsklubb
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 6,0 80 60 65 7,0 19,5 31,20 31,20
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 55 6,5 60 6,0 55 17,5 29,75 60,95
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 55 65 60 6,0 6,5 18,5 33,30 94,25
401B Inward Dive 3 14 65 80 70 7,5 6,5 21,0 29,40 123,65
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 45 55 55 55 55 16,5 34,65 158,30
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 45 65 55 65 7,0 18,5 38,85 197,15
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 3 24 50 55 50 50 40 150 36,00 233,15
105C Forward 2%, Somersaults 3 22 65 6,0 55 55 6,5 18,0 39,60 272,75
2 Richard lliste (2002) -- Polisens IF Simhopp
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 65 65 65 65 65 19,5 31,20 31,20
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 70 60 65 6,0 55 18,5 31,45 62,65
301C Reverse Dive 3 18 6,0 40 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 32,40 95,05
401B Inward Dive 3 14 75 65 75 65 65 20,5 28,70 123,75
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 6,0 55 6,0 6,0 6,5 18,0 37,80 161,55
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 3 19 65 50 65 70 6,0 19,0 36,10 197,65
203C Back 12 Somersaults 3 1,9 15 05 35 20 20 55 10,45 208,10
105C Forward 2%, Somersaults 3 22 50 50 55 50 45 15,0 33,00 241,10
3 Ravn Denneche Kamfjord (2002) -- Baerum Stupklubb
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 6,0 35 50 15 40 12,5 20,00 20,00
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 60 65 65 65 6,5 19,5 33,15 53,15
301C Reverse Dive 3 18 65 45 6,0 65 55 18,0 32,40 85,55
401C Inward Dive 3 1,3 40 50 55 50 55 155 20,15 105,70
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 3 20 6,0 60 6,0 60 65 18,0 36,00 141,70
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 3 1,9 40 45 50 45 55 14,0 26,60 168,30
203C Back 12 Somersaults 3 1,9 45 45 40 40 50 13,0 24,70 193,00
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 3 22 65 65 65 60 65 19,5 42,90 235,90

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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C-boys 3m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

4 Zackarias Pettersson (2002) -- J6nkopings Simséllskap

103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 65 6,0 60 6,0 7,0 18,5 29,60 29,60
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 55 50 55 50 50 15,5 26,35 55,95
301C Reverse Dive 3 18 55 45 60 50 55 16,0 28,80 84,75
401B  Inward Dive 3 14 50 55 50 55 50 155 21,70 106,45
5132D Forward 1%; Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 40 15 30 35 4,0 10,5 22,05 128,50
5231D Back 1% Somersaults ¥ Twist 3 20 50 50 45 50 6,0 15,0 30,00 158,50
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 6,0 60 55 55 6,0 17,5 36,75 195,25
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 3 22 50 55 55 50 50 155 34,10 229,35
5 Andre Dimovski (2002) -- Malm6 Kappsimningsklubb

101B  Forward Dive 3 15 55 50 60 50 55 16,0 24,00 24,00
201C Back Dive 3 17 55 50 55 50 55 16,0 27,20 51,20
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 55 6,0 55 45 50 16,0 28,80 80,00
401B  Inward Dive 3 14 65 55 60 55 65 18,0 2520 105,20
5211A  Back Dive ¥ Twist 3 20 55 55 50 40 50 155 31,00 136,20
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 3 20 50 40 45 45 45 13,5 27,00 163,20
103B  Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 35 40 40 40 4,0 12,0 19,20 182,40
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 3 1,9 55 6,0 55 50 6,0 17,0 32,30 214,70
6 Dominik Pavelic (2002) -- KSV Tresnjevka

103B  Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 65 65 50 55 50 17,0 2720 27,20
401B  Inward Dive 3 14 70 70 60 55 6,0 19,0 26,60 53,80
201B Back Dive 3 1,8 35 35 35 30 35 10,5 18,90 72,70
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 35 40 35 25 4,0 11,0 20,90 93,60
5211A  Back Dive ¥ Twist 3 20 60 60 55 65 55 17,5 35,00 128,60
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 3 22 60 70 60 65 6,0 18,5 40,70 169,30
403C  Inward 1% Somersaults 3 19 60 55 55 4,0 6,0 17,0 32,30 201,60
5231D Back 1% Somersaults 2 Twist 3 20 35 05 15 20 20 55 11,00 212,60
7 Jonas Erik Thorsen (2003) -- Bergen Stupeklubb

103C  Forward 1% Somersaults 3 15 55 60 55 40 55 16,5 24,75 24,75
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 3 19 65 70 60 6,0 7,0 19,5 37,05 61,80
201C  Back Dive 3 17 65 55 60 50 50 16,5 28,05 89,85
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 60 65 55 6,0 6,0 18,0 32,40 122,25
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 3 20 40 40 40 20 15 10,0 20,00 14225
105C  Forward 2% Somersaults 3 22 30 30 35 35 15 9,5 20,90 163,15
203C Back 12 Somersaults 3 1,9 50 40 40 35 40 12,0 22,80 185,95
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 3 20 35 40 40 3,0 3,0 10,5 21,00 206,95
8 Jacob Dimovski (2002) -- Malmé Kappsimningsklubb

101B  Forward Dive 3 15 55 55 50 50 55 16,0 24,00 24,00
201C Back Dive 3 17 55 60 65 65 65 19,0 32,30 56,30
301C Reverse Dive 3 18 55 45 45 45 50 14,0 2520 81,50
401B Inward Dive 3 14 55 6,0 60 55 6,0 17,5 2450 106,00
5211A  Back Dive ¥ Twist 3 20 40 30 30 40 45 11,0 22,00 128,00
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 50 6,0 50 50 55 15,5 24,80 152,80
403C  Inward 1% Somersaults 3 19 45 45 50 45 50 14,0 26,60 179,40
5231D Back 1% Somersaults ¥ Twist 3 20 35 50 40 35 45 12,0 24,00 203,40

9 David Ekdahl (2002) -- Malmo Kappsimningsklubb

201C Back Dive 3 1,7 50 50 50 50 55 15,0 25,50 25,50
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 6,0 55 50 55 6,0 17,0 30,60 56,10
401B Inward Dive 3 14 55 6,0 55 50 6,0 17,0 23,80 79,90
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 50 55 50 50 45 15,0 24,00 103,90
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 45 40 45 3,0 4,0 12,5 26,25 130,15
203C Back 1% Somersaults 3 19 10 10 20 1,0 1,0 3,0 5,70 135,85
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 3 1,9 55 50 55 45 6,0 16,0 30,40 166,25
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 3 22 45 50 50 50 55 15,0 33,00 199,25

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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B-boys 1m

Dive

103B
201C
303C
401B
5231D
203B
305C
5233D
105B

103B
201C
303C
401B
5132D
203B
305C
5134D
105B

103B
201C
301C
401C
5132D
403C
203C
303C
105C

103B
201B
301B
401B
5122D
203C
303C
403C
104C

103B
401B
201C
301C
5221D
104C
402C
302C
202C

Height DD J1
Simon Dimopoulos (2000) -- Polisens IF Simhopp
Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 7,0
Back Dive 1 1,56 7,0
Reverse 12 Somersaults 1 21 7,0
Inward Dive 1 1,56 7,0
Back 1%2 Somersaults 72 Twist 1 21 65
Back 1%2 Somersaults 1 23 6,0
Reverse 2%, Somersaults 1 3,0 35
Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 1 25 45
Forward 2%2 Somersaults 1 26 7,0
Felix Raftewold (2000) -- Polisens IF Simhopp
Forward 12 Somersaults 1 1,7 7,0
Back Dive 1 1,5 6,5
Reverse 12 Somersaults 1 21 7,0
Inward Dive 1 1,5 6,5
Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 6,5
Back 12 Somersaults 1 23 6,5
Reverse 2%. Somersaults 1 30 15
Forward 12 Somersaults 2 Twists 1 26 6,0
Forward 2%2 Somersaults 1 26 65
Oscar Raftewold (2000) -- Polisens IF Simhopp
Forward 12 Somersaults 1 1,7 6,0
Back Dive 1 1,5 6,5
Reverse Dive 1 1,6 6,0
Inward Dive 1 1,4 55
Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 55
Inward 172 Somersaults 1 22 40
Back 1%2 Somersaults 1 20 3,0
Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 2,1 3,0
Forward 2%, Somersaults 1 24 50
Axel Renning Nyborg (2001) -- Baerum Stupklubb
Forward 12 Somersaults 1 1,7 6,0
Back Dive 1 1,6 6,0
Reverse Dive 1 1,7 5,0
Inward Dive 1 1,5 6,0
Forward Somersault 1 Twist 1 1,9 4,0
Back 1%2 Somersaults 1 20 4,0
Reverse 12 Somersaults 1 21 25
Inward 1% Somersaults 1 2,2 4,0
Forward Double Somersault 1 22 25
Edvin Callheim (2001) -- Linkdpings Allmdnna SS
Forward 1%2 Somersaults 1 1,7 55
Inward Dive 1 1,5 4,0
Back Dive 1 1,5 55
Reverse Dive 1 1,6 5,0
Back Somersault %2 Twist 1 1,7 3,5
Forward Double Somersault 1 22 35
Inward Somersault 1 1,6 50
Reverse Somersault 1 1,6 4,0
Back Somersault 1 1,5 3,0

J2

7,0
7,0
8,0
7,0
6,5
6,5
4,0
5,5
7,0

7,0
7.5
7,0
7,0
6,5
6,0
1,5
55
6,0

5,5
6,5
6,0
5,5
4,0
3,5
2,0
3,0
5,5

6,0
6,0
5,5
6,0
4,5
4,0
3,5
4,5
2,5

6,0
4,5
6,0
5,5
3,0
4,0
5,5
3,5
3,0

J3

7,0
7,0
7,0
7,0
6,5
6,0
3,0
4,5
6,5

7,0
7,0
7,0
6,5
6,5
6,0
1,0
6,5
5,5

55
6,0
6,0
6,0
5,0
4,5
2,5
2,5
5,0

5,0
6,5
6,0
6,0
4,0
5,0
3,0
5,0
2,0

5,5
4,0
5,5
5,0
4,0
4,5
5,0
4,0
3.5

J4

7,5
7,5
7,5
7,5
6,0
5,0
2,0
5,0
6,0

7,0
7,0
8,0
6,5
6,5
6,0
1,0
6,5
6,5

55
5,5
6,5
5,5
5,0
4,0
1,5
2,0
5,5

6,0
6,0
4,0
5,0
4,0
4,0
2,5
4,0
1,0

5,0
3,5
6,5
5,0
3,0
4,5
55
3,5
3,5

J5 J6 J7

7,5
7,0
8,0
6,5
6,0
6,0
3,0
5,0
6,5

7,0
7,0
7,0
7,0
7,0
7,0
2,0
6,0
6,0

6,0
5,5
6,5
5,0
50
4,0
2,0
3,0
5,0

6,0
6,0
5,5
4,5
3,5
4,5
3,0
4,5
3,0

5,0
4,0
6,0
5,5
3,5
4,0
5,0
4,0
3,0

Total

21,5
21,0
22,5
21,0
19,0
18,0

9,5
14,5
20,0

21,0
21,0
21,0
20,0
19,5
18,5

4,0
18,5
18,5

17,0
18,0
18,5
16,5
15,0
12,0

6,5

8,5
15,5

18,0
18,0
16,0
17,0
12,0
12,5

8,5
13,0

7,0

16,0
12,0
17,5
15,5
10,0
12,5
15,5
11,5

9,5

Points

36,55
31,50
47,25
31,50
39,90
41,40
28,50
36,25
52,00

35,70
31,50
44,10
30,00
42,90
42,55
12,00
48,10
48,10

28,90
27,00
29,60
23,10
33,00
26,40
13,00
17,85
37,20

30,60
28,80
27,20
25,50
22,80
25,00
17,85
28,60
15,40

27,20
18,00
26,25
24,80
17,00
27,50
24,80
18,40
14,25

Score Pen

36,55

68,05
115,30
146,80
186,70
228,10
256,60
292,85
344,85

35,70

67,20
111,30
141,30
184,20
226,75
238,75 2
286,85
334,95

28,90
55,90
85,50
108,60
141,60
168,00
181,00
198,85
236,05

30,60
59,40
86,60
112,10
134,90
159,90
177,75
206,35
221,75

27,20
45,20
71,45
96,25
113,25
140,75
165,55
183,95
198,20

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points
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B-boys 1m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
6 Jacob Stoltz (2000) -- Polisens IF Simhopp (withdrew)
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 00 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00
201B Back Dive 1 16 00 00 00 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00
401B  Inward Dive 1 15 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 00 00 00 00 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 1 22 00 00 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 00 0,0 00 00 00 0,0 0,00 0,00
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 00 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 1 24 00 00 00 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00
A-girls platform
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Ellen Ek (1997) -- Malm6 Kappsimningsklubb
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 10 16 70 70 75 70 75 21,5 34,40 34,40
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 10 20 6,0 65 65 65 65 19,5 39,00 73,40
301B Reverse Dive 10 19 7,0 60 65 65 65 19,5 37,06 110,45
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 10 21 60 60 6,0 7,0 65 18,5 38,85 149,30
205B Back 2% Somersaults 10 29 50 50 45 45 45 14,0 40,60 189,90
5152B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 Twist 10 29 65 70 70 70 7,0 21,0 60,90 250,80
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 10 28 70 65 65 55 7,0 20,0 56,00 306,80
107B  Forward 3% Somersaults 10 30 35 30 25 25 25 8,0 24,00 330,80
2 Julie Synngve Thorsen (1999) -- Bergen Stupeklubb
201B Back Dive 10 18 65 55 65 65 55 18,5 33,30 33,30
301B Reverse Dive 10 19 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 55 18,0 34,20 67,50
612B  Armstand Somersault 10 19 75 70 70 70 7,0 21,0 39,90 107,40
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 10 2,0 50 45 50 50 50 15,0 30,00 137,40
405B Inward 2% Somersaults 10 28 6,0 55 55 65 55 17,0 47,60 185,00
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 10 2,7 40 40 35 45 35 11,5 31,06 216,05
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 10 28 55 55 55 50 45 16,0 44,80 260,85
5251B Back 2% Somersaults V2 Twist 10 26 65 65 6,0 55 55 18,0 46,80 307,65
3 Alice Lof Ersson (1999) -- Polisens IF Simhopp
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 10 16 6,0 65 65 6,0 6,0 18,5 29,60 29,60
201B Back Dive 75 18 70 70 75 75 8,0 22,0 39,60 69,20
301B Reverse Dive 75 19 45 40 40 45 45 13,0 24,70 93,90
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 10 2,0 45 50 55 6,0 55 16,0 32,00 125,90
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 7% 21 6,0 65 60 60 65 18,5 38,85 164,75
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 75 27 60 65 65 6,0 6,0 18,5 49,95 214,70
